
Proposed work schedule for 2014 meeting of WG-EMM 

 

Week 1 (plenary discussions occurring every day) 

Mon (7 Jul) Item 1 (Introduction) and form subgroups if necessary 
Item 2.1 (Krill issues present)  

Tue (8 Jul) Item 2.1 (Krill issues present) 

Wed (9 Jul) Item 2.1 (Krill issues present)  

Thu (10 Jul) Item 2.2 (Krill issues future)  

Fri (11 Jul) Items 2.2 (Krill issues future) 

Week 2 (plenary discussions occurring every day) 

Mon (14 Jul) Item 2.2 (Krill issues future). Wrap up item 2. 

Tue (15 Jul) Item 3.1 (MPAs) and 3.2 (VMEs). Wrap up item 3. 

Wed(16 Jul) Remaining items (4, 5, 6) and Preparation of the report 

Thu (17 Jul) Preparation of the report 

Fri (18 Jul) Item 7 (Adoption of the report) 
 

 


